
2009.07 - 08



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[1]

001-CET0H003-B 002-CNR1H003-B 003-CET0H002-B 004-CNR1H002-B

005-CET0H001-B 006-CNR1H001-B



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[2]

007-CESAE004-B 008-CESAE005-B 009-CESAE001-W

010-CESAE002-B 011-CESAE003-W



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[3]

012-CUBTD001-T 013-CUBTD002-W 014-CUBTD003-W



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[4]

015-CUUAC005-B 016-CUUAC003-W 017-CUUAC001-B

018-CUUAC001-W 019-CUUAC004-W 020-CUUAC002-B



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[5]

021-CUU06005-B 022-CUU06005-W 023-CUU06001-B

024-CUU06004-B 025-CUU06002-B 026-CUU06003-W



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[6]

027-CVD11001-B 028-CVD11003-B 029-CVD11003-W

030-CVD11002-B 031-CVD11002-D



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[7]

032-CUNB7004-B 033-CUNB7001-B 034-CUNB7002-D

035-CUNB7003-W



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[8]

036-CUNB5001-W 037-CUNB5003-W 038-CUNB5004-B

039-CUNB5004-W 040-CUNB5002-W 041-CUNB5005-B

042-CUNB5006-W



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[9]

043-CQBEN001-W 044-CQBEN005-C 045-CQBEN006-W 046-CQBEN002-B

047-CQBEN003-D 048-CQBEN004-W 049-CQB2V001-W 050-CQB2V002-C

051-CQB2V003-W 052-CQB2V004-B 053-CQB2V005-D 054-CQB2V006-W



ORIENT
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.07-08

[10]

055-LUBSU003-T 056-LUBSU003-W 057-LUB8K003-T

058-LUB8K003-W



PAGE NO.  MODEL NO.
(9 digits) CATALGUE NO. MOVEMENT CAL. CASE NO. DIAL NO.

DIAL
COLOR

(PHOTO)
BAND NO. WATER

RESISTANCE CASE BACK CROWN REMARK-1 REMARK-2

2 009 CESAE001W 009-CESAE001-W 46C40 ES(46C) ESAE-A00 ESAE-A01WGO W UDDNYAT 30M - - AUTOMATIC -

2 010 CESAE002B 010-CESAE002-B 46C40 ES(46C) ESAE-C00 ESAE-A00BSO B UDDNYSB 30M - - AUTOMATIC -

2 011 CESAE003W 011-CESAE003-W 46C40 ES(46C) ESAE-C00 ESAE-A00WSO W UDDNYST 30M - - AUTOMATIC -

2 007 CESAE004B 007-CESAE004-B 46C40 ES(46C) ESAE-D00 ESAE-A02BZO B UDDNYRB 30M - - AUTOMATIC -

2 008 CESAE005B 008-CESAE005-B 46C40 ES(46C) ESAE-E00 ESAE-A01BGO B UDDNYZB 30M - - AUTOMATIC -

1 005 CET0H001B 005-CET0H001-B 46B40 ET(46B) ET0H-D00 ET0H-A00BST B VDDXQSB 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

1 003 CET0H002B 003-CET0H002-B 46B40 ET(46B) ET0H-D10 ET0H-A01BZT B VDDXQSB 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

1 001 CET0H003B 001-CET0H003-B 46B40 ET(46B) ET0H-E00 ET0H-A01BZT B VDDXQRB 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

1 006 CNR1H001B 006-CNR1H001-B 55742 NR(557) NR1H-R00 NR1H-A00BST B VDDXRSB 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

1 004 CNR1H002B 004-CNR1H002-B 55742 NR(557) NR1H-R10 NR1H-A01BZT B VDDXRSB 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

1 002 CNR1H003B 002-CNR1H003-B 55742 NR(557) NR1H-S00 NR1H-A01BZT B VDDXRRB 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CRYSTAL

9 049 CQB2V001W 049-CQB2V001-W HY520 QB(HY5) QB2V-A00 QB2V-000WGO W PDDWTAA 30M - - - -

9 050 CQB2V002C 050-CQB2V002-C HY520 QB(HY5) QB2V-C00 QB2V-000CGO C PDDWTSZ 30M - - - -

9 051 CQB2V003W 051-CQB2V003-W HY520 QB(HY5) QB2V-C10 QB2V-000WGO W PDDWTSZ 30M - - - -

9 052 CQB2V004B 052-CQB2V004-B HY520 QB(HY5) QB2V-C20 QB2V-001BSO B PDDWTSS 30M - - - -

9 053 CQB2V005D 053-CQB2V005-D HY520 QB(HY5) QB2V-C30 QB2V-001DSO D PDDWTSS 30M - - - -

9 054 CQB2V006W 054-CQB2V006-W HY520 QB(HY5) QB2V-C40 QB2V-001WSO W PDDWTSS 30M - - - -

9 043 CQBEN001W 043-CQBEN001-W HY520 QB(HY5) QBEN-A00 QBEN-000WGO W PDDWTAA 30M - - - -

9 046 CQBEN002B 046-CQBEN002-B HY520 QB(HY5) QBEN-C00 QBEN-001BSO B PDDWTSS 30M - - - -

9 047 CQBEN003D 047-CQBEN003-D HY520 QB(HY5) QBEN-C10 QBEN-001DSO D PDDWTSS 30M - - - -

9 048 CQBEN004W 048-CQBEN004-W HY520 QB(HY5) QBEN-C20 QBEN-001WSO W PDDWTSS 30M - - - -

9 044 CQBEN005C 044-CQBEN005-C HY520 QB(HY5) QBEN-C30 QBEN-000CGO C PDDWTSZ 30M - - - -

9 045 CQBEN006W 045-CQBEN006-W HY520 QB(HY5) QBEN-C40 QBEN-000WGO W PDDWTSZ 30M - - - -

3 012 CUBTD001T 012-CUBTD001-T HM510 UB(HM5) UBTD-R00 UBTD-L00TZO T PDDVFRR 30M - - - -

3 013 CUBTD002W 013-CUBTD002-W HM510 UB(HM5) UBTD-R00 UBTD-L10WZO W PDDVFRR 30M - - - -

3 014 CUBTD003W 014-CUBTD003-W HM510 UB(HM5) UBTD-S00 UBTD-L10WZO W PDDVF0Z 30M - - - -

8 036 CUNB5001W 036-CUNB5001-W HT710 UN(HT7) UNB5-A00 UNB5-L01WGO W PDDUQAA 50M - - - -

8 040 CUNB5002W 040-CUNB5002-W HT710 UN(HT7) UNB5-A00 UNB5-L01WGO W UDDURAT 50M - - - -

8 037 CUNB5003W 037-CUNB5003-W HT710 UN(HT7) UNB5-B00 UNB5-L01WGO W PDDUQSZ 50M - - - -

8 038 CUNB5004B 038-CUNB5004-B HT710 UN(HT7) UNB5-C00 UNB5-L00BSO B PDDUQSS 50M - - - -

8 039 CUNB5004W 039-CUNB5004-W HT710 UN(HT7) UNB5-C00 UNB5-L00WSO W PDDUQSS 50M - - - -

8 041 CUNB5005B 041-CUNB5005-B HT710 UN(HT7) UNB5-C00 UNB5-L00BSO B UDDURSB 50M - - - -

8 042 CUNB5006W 042-CUNB5006-W HT710 UN(HT7) UNB5-C00 UNB5-L00WSO W UDDURST 50M - - - -

7 033 CUNB7001B 033-CUNB7001-B HT711 UN(HT7) UNB7-C00 UNB7-000BST B KDDXLSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN - -

7 034 CUNB7002D 034-CUNB7002-D HT711 UN(HT7) UNB7-C10 UNB7-000DST D KDDXLSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN - -

7 035 CUNB7003W 035-CUNB7003-W HT711 UN(HT7) UNB7-C20 UNB7-000WST W KDDXLSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN - -

7 032 CUNB7004B 032-CUNB7004-B HT711 UN(HT7) UNB7-D00 UNB7-000BST B KDDXL0Z 100M SCREW CASEBACK SCREW CROWN - -

5 023 CUU06001B 023-CUU06001-B KHA00 UU(KHA) UU06-C00 UU06-L00BSO B KDDWUSS 50M - - - -

5 025 CUU06002B 025-CUU06002-B KHA00 UU(KHA) UU06-C00 UU06-L00BSO B UDDNYSB 50M - - - -

5 026 CUU06003W 026-CUU06003-W KHA00 UU(KHA) UU06-C00 UU06-L00WSO W UDDNYST 50M - - - -

5 024 CUU06004B 024-CUU06004-B KHA00 UU(KHA) UU06-C00 UU06-L10BSO B KDDWUSS 50M - - - -

5 021 CUU06005B 021-CUU06005-B KHA00 UU(KHA) UU06-C10 UU06-L01BGO B KDDWUS0 50M - - - -

5 022 CUU06005W 022-CUU06005-W KHA00 UU(KHA) UU06-C10 UU06-L01WGO W KDDWUS0 50M - - - -

4 017 CUUAC001B 017-CUUAC001-B KHA00 UU(KHA) UUAC-C00 UUAC-000BSO B KDDXESS 50M - - - -

4 018 CUUAC001W 018-CUUAC001-W KHA00 UU(KHA) UUAC-C00 UUAC-000WSO W KDDXESS 50M - - - -

4 020 CUUAC002B 020-CUUAC002-B KHA00 UU(KHA) UUAC-C00 UUAC-000BSO B UDDNYSB 50M - - - -

4 016 CUUAC003W 016-CUUAC003-W KHA00 UU(KHA) UUAC-C10 UUAC-001WGO W KDDXESZ 50M - - - -

4 019 CUUAC004W 019-CUUAC004-W KHA00 UU(KHA) UUAC-C10 UUAC-001WGO W UDDNYST 50M - - - -

4 015 CUUAC005B 015-CUUAC005-B KHA00 UU(KHA) UUAC-D00 UUAC-001BGO B KDDXE0Y 50M - - - -

6 027 CVD11001B 027-CVD11001-B JE701 VD(JE7) VD11-A00 VD11-001BGT B KDDXYAA 50M - - - -

6 030 CVD11002B 030-CVD11002-B JE701 VD(JE7) VD11-C00 VD11-000BST B KDDXYSS 50M - - - -

6 031 CVD11002D 031-CVD11002-D JE701 VD(JE7) VD11-C00 VD11-000DST D KDDXYSS 50M - - - -

6 028 CVD11003B 028-CVD11003-B JE701 VD(JE7) VD11-C10 VD11-001BGT B KDDXYSZ 50M - - - -

6 029 CVD11003W 029-CVD11003-W JE701 VD(JE7) VD11-C10 VD11-001WGT W KDDXYSZ 50M - - - -

10 057 LUB8K003T 057-LUB8K003-T HM510 UB(HM5) UB8K-R00 UB8K-002TZO T KDDRCRR 30M - - - -

10 058 LUB8K003W 058-LUB8K003-W HM510 UB(HM5) UB8K-R00 UB8K-002WZO W KDDRCRR 30M - - - -

10 055 LUBSU003T 055-LUBSU003-T HM510 UB(HM5) UBSU-R00 UBSU-A02TZO T KDDRERR 30M - - - -

10 056 LUBSU003W 056-LUBSU003-W HM510 UB(HM5) UBSU-R00 UBSU-A02WZO W KDDRERR 30M - - - -
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CATALOGUE
NO. NO.

 MODEL NO.
(10 digits)

REFERENCE
MODEL NO. CAL.NO. CASE NO. DIAL NO. BAND NO.

2009.07-08 001 CET0H003B0 CET0H003-B 46B40 ET0H-E00 ET0H-A01BZT VDDXQRB 16-H0155S 16-H0856C-SIA 38-H7114WIPC - - 30-1722B 30-H0107CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2400 0911469480 - -

2009.07-08 002 CNR1H003B0 CNR1H003-B 55742 NR1H-S00 NR1H-A01BZT VDDXRRB 16-5820S3 16-H0850C-SIA 38-H7150WIPC - - 30-1155B 30-2051CT 30-H0131CT OA-160-1800 0911579560 - -

2009.07-08 003 CET0H002B0 CET0H002-B 46B40 ET0H-D10 ET0H-A01BZT VDDXQSB 16-H0155S 16-H0856C-SIA 38-H7114WIPC - - 30-1722B 30-H0107CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2400 0911469480 - -

2009.07-08 004 CNR1H002B0 CNR1H002-B 55742 NR1H-R10 NR1H-A01BZT VDDXRSB 16-5820S3 16-H0850C-SIA 38-H7150WIPC - - 30-1155B 30-2051CT 30-H0131CT OA-160-1800 0911579560 - -

2009.07-08 005 CET0H001B0 CET0H001-B 46B40 ET0H-D00 ET0H-A00BST VDDXQSB 16-H0155S 16-H0856C-SIA 38-H7114WIPC - - 30-1722B 30-H0107CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2400 0911469480 - -

2009.07-08 006 CNR1H001B0 CNR1H001-B 55742 NR1H-R00 NR1H-A00BST VDDXRSB 16-5820S3 16-H0850C-SIA 38-H7150WIPC - - 30-1155B 30-2051CT 30-H0131CT OA-160-1800 0911579560 - -

2009.07-08 007 CESAE004B0 CESAE004-B 46C40 ESAE-D00 ESAE-A02BZO UDDNYRB 16-H0848C-SI - 38-7386IPR - - 30-1071B-2 - - OA-160-2400 0911469480 - -

2009.07-08 008 CESAE005B0 CESAE005-B 46C40 ESAE-E00 ESAE-A01BGO UDDNYZB 16-H0848C-SI - 38-7386VNF - - 30-1071B-2 - - OA-160-2400 0911469480 - -

2009.07-08 009 CESAE001W0 CESAE001-W 46C40 ESAE-A00 ESAE-A01WGO UDDNYAT 16-H0848C-SI - 38-7386VNF - - 30-1071B-2 - - OA-160-2400 0911469480 - -

2009.07-08 010 CESAE002B0 CESAE002-B 46C40 ESAE-C00 ESAE-A00BSO UDDNYSB 16-H0848C-SI - 38-0386S - - 30-1071B-2 - - OA-160-2400 0911469480 - -

2009.07-08 011 CESAE003W0 CESAE003-W 46C40 ESAE-C00 ESAE-A00WSO UDDNYST 16-H0848C-SI - 38-0386S - - 30-1071B-2 - - OA-160-2400 0911469480 - -

2009.07-08 012 CUBTD001T0 CUBTD001-T HM510 UBTD-R00 UBTD-L00TZO PDDVFRR 16-H0847C-SI - 38-7216IPR - - 30-1496B - - - 0911H25125 8160-6359C 94-0218

2009.07-08 013 CUBTD002W0 CUBTD002-W HM510 UBTD-R00 UBTD-L10WZO PDDVFRR 16-H0847C-SI - 38-7216IPR - - 30-1496B - - - 0911H25125 8160-6359C 94-0218

2009.07-08 014 CUBTD003W0 CUBTD003-W HM510 UBTD-S00 UBTD-L10WZO PDDVF0Z 16-H0847C-SI - 38-7216IPR - - 30-1496B - - - 0911H25125 8160-6359C 94-0218

2009.07-08 015 CUUAC005B0 CUUAC005-B KHA00 UUAC-D00 UUAC-001BGO KDDXE0Y 16-H0844C-SI - 38-H7146VNF - - 30-H0052B - - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 016 CUUAC003W0 CUUAC003-W KHA00 UUAC-C10 UUAC-001WGO KDDXESZ 16-H0844C-SI - 38-H7146VNF - - 30-H0052B - - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 017 CUUAC001B0 CUUAC001-B KHA00 UUAC-C00 UUAC-000BSO KDDXESS 16-H0844C-SI - 38-H0146S - - 30-H0052B - - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 018 CUUAC001W0 CUUAC001-W KHA00 UUAC-C00 UUAC-000WSO KDDXESS 16-H0844C-SI - 38-H0146S - - 30-H0052B - - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 019 CUUAC004W0 CUUAC004-W KHA00 UUAC-C10 UUAC-001WGO UDDNYST 16-H0844C-SI - 38-H7146VNF - - 30-H0052B - - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 020 CUUAC002B0 CUUAC002-B KHA00 UUAC-C00 UUAC-000BSO UDDNYSB 16-H0844C-SI - 38-H0146S - - 30-H0052B - - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 021 CUU06005B0 CUU06005-B KHA00 UU06-C10 UU06-L01BGO KDDWUS0 16-H0845C-SI - 38-H7032VNF - - 30-H0052B 30-1988CT - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 022 CUU06005W0 CUU06005-W KHA00 UU06-C10 UU06-L01WGO KDDWUS0 16-H0845C-SI - 38-H7032VNF - - 30-H0052B 30-1988CT - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 023 CUU06001B0 CUU06001-B KHA00 UU06-C00 UU06-L00BSO KDDWUSS 16-H0845C-SI - 38-H0032S - - 30-H0052B 30-1988CT - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 024 CUU06004B0 CUU06004-B KHA00 UU06-C00 UU06-L10BSO KDDWUSS 16-H0845C-SI - 38-H0032S - - 30-H0052B 30-1988CT - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 025 CUU06002B0 CUU06002-B KHA00 UU06-C00 UU06-L00BSO UDDNYSB 16-H0845C-SI - 38-H0032S - - 30-H0052B 30-1988CT - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 026 CUU06003W0 CUU06003-W KHA00 UU06-C00 UU06-L00WSO UDDNYST 16-H0845C-SI - 38-H0032S - - 30-H0052B 30-1988CT - OA-160-2400 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 027 CVD11001B0 CVD11001-B JE701 VD11-A00 VD11-001BGT KDDXYAA 16-H0603C-SI - 38-H7093VNF - - 30-2235B - - OA-160-2200 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 028 CVD11003B0 CVD11003-B JE701 VD11-C10 VD11-001BGT KDDXYSZ 16-H0603C-SI - 38-H7093VNF - - 30-2235B - - OA-160-2200 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 029 CVD11003W0 CVD11003-W JE701 VD11-C10 VD11-001WGT KDDXYSZ 16-H0603C-SI - 38-H7093VNF - - 30-2235B - - OA-160-2200 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 030 CVD11002B0 CVD11002-B JE701 VD11-C00 VD11-000BST KDDXYSS 16-H0603C-SI - 38-H0093S - - 30-2235B - - OA-160-2200 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 031 CVD11002D0 CVD11002-D JE701 VD11-C00 VD11-000DST KDDXYSS 16-H0603C-SI - 38-H0093S - - 30-2235B - - OA-160-2200 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 032 CUNB7004B0 CUNB7004-B HT711 UNB7-D00 UNB7-000BST KDDXL0Z 16-H0407C-SI2 - 38-7409VNA 38-H7080VNA - 30-1722B 30-H0137CT - OA-160-2200 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 033 CUNB7001B0 CUNB7001-B HT711 UNB7-C00 UNB7-000BST KDDXLSS 16-H0407C-SI2 - 38-0409S 38-H0080S - 30-1722B 30-H0137CT - OA-160-2200 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 034 CUNB7002D0 CUNB7002-D HT711 UNB7-C10 UNB7-000DST KDDXLSS 16-H0407C-SI2 - 38-0409S 38-H0080S - 30-1722B 30-H0137CT - OA-160-2200 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 035 CUNB7003W0 CUNB7003-W HT711 UNB7-C20 UNB7-000WST KDDXLSS 16-H0407C-SI2 - 38-0409S 38-H0080S - 30-1722B 30-H0137CT - OA-160-2200 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 036 CUNB5001W0 CUNB5001-W HT710 UNB5-A00 UNB5-L01WGO PDDUQAA 16-4085C-SI - 38-H7148BVNF - - 30-2315B - - OA-160-2000 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 037 CUNB5003W0 CUNB5003-W HT710 UNB5-B00 UNB5-L01WGO PDDUQSZ 16-4085C-SI - 38-H7148BVNF - - 30-2315B - - OA-160-2000 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 038 CUNB5004B0 CUNB5004-B HT710 UNB5-C00 UNB5-L00BSO PDDUQSS 16-4085C-SI - 38-H0148BS - - 30-2315B - - OA-160-2000 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 039 CUNB5004W0 CUNB5004-W HT710 UNB5-C00 UNB5-L00WSO PDDUQSS 16-4085C-SI - 38-H0148BS - - 30-2315B - - OA-160-2000 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 040 CUNB5002W0 CUNB5002-W HT710 UNB5-A00 UNB5-L01WGO UDDURAT 16-4085C-SI - 38-H7148BVNF - - 30-2315B - - OA-160-2000 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 041 CUNB5005B0 CUNB5005-B HT710 UNB5-C00 UNB5-L00BSO UDDURSB 16-4085C-SI - 38-H0148BS - - 30-2315B - - OA-160-2000 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 042 CUNB5006W0 CUNB5006-W HT710 UNB5-C00 UNB5-L00WSO UDDURST 16-4085C-SI - 38-H0148BS - - 30-2315B - - OA-160-2000 0911HE7999 - -

2009.07-08 043 CQBEN001W0 CQBEN001-W HY520 QBEN-A00 QBEN-000WGO PDDWTAA 16-H0836C-SI - 38-7398BVNF - - 30-1618B 30-H0140CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 044 CQBEN005C0 CQBEN005-C HY520 QBEN-C30 QBEN-000CGO PDDWTSZ 16-H0836C-SI - 38-7398BVNF - - 30-1618B 30-H0140CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 045 CQBEN006W0 CQBEN006-W HY520 QBEN-C40 QBEN-000WGO PDDWTSZ 16-H0836C-SI - 38-7398BVNF - - 30-1618B 30-H0140CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 046 CQBEN002B0 CQBEN002-B HY520 QBEN-C00 QBEN-001BSO PDDWTSS 16-H0836C-SI - 38-0398BS - - 30-1618B 30-H0140CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 047 CQBEN003D0 CQBEN003-D HY520 QBEN-C10 QBEN-001DSO PDDWTSS 16-H0836C-SI - 38-0398BS - - 30-1618B 30-H0140CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 048 CQBEN004W0 CQBEN004-W HY520 QBEN-C20 QBEN-001WSO PDDWTSS 16-H0836C-SI - 38-0398BS - - 30-1618B 30-H0140CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 049 CQB2V001W0 CQB2V001-W HY520 QB2V-A00 QB2V-000WGO PDDWTAA 16-H0835C-SI - 38-7398BVNF - - 30-1618B 30-H0139CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 050 CQB2V002C0 CQB2V002-C HY520 QB2V-C00 QB2V-000CGO PDDWTSZ 16-H0835C-SI - 38-7398BVNF - - 30-1618B 30-H0139CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 051 CQB2V003W0 CQB2V003-W HY520 QB2V-C10 QB2V-000WGO PDDWTSZ 16-H0835C-SI - 38-7398BVNF - - 30-1618B 30-H0139CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

C-RING
SPRING BAR /

PIN(C-RING) NO.

CATALOGUE NO.2009.07-08
PARTS LIST

WINDING STEM
NO.GLASS NO.

GLASS NO.
(CASE BACK) CROWN NO.1 CROWN NO.2 BUTTON NO.1 PIN

CASE BACK
GASKET NO.

GLASS
GASKET NO.

GLASS GASKET
NO. (CASE

BACK)
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CATALOGUE
NO. NO.

 MODEL NO.
(10 digits)

REFERENCE
MODEL NO. CAL.NO. CASE NO. DIAL NO. BAND NO. C-RING

SPRING BAR /
PIN(C-RING) NO.

WINDING STEM
NO.GLASS NO.

GLASS NO.
(CASE BACK) CROWN NO.1 CROWN NO.2 BUTTON NO.1 PIN

CASE BACK
GASKET NO.

GLASS
GASKET NO.

GLASS GASKET
NO. (CASE

BACK)

2009.07-08 052 CQB2V004B0 CQB2V004-B HY520 QB2V-C20 QB2V-001BSO PDDWTSS 16-H0835C-SI - 38-0398BS - - 30-1618B 30-H0139CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 053 CQB2V005D0 CQB2V005-D HY520 QB2V-C30 QB2V-001DSO PDDWTSS 16-H0835C-SI - 38-0398BS - - 30-1618B 30-H0139CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 054 CQB2V006W0 CQB2V006-W HY520 QB2V-C40 QB2V-001WSO PDDWTSS 16-H0835C-SI - 38-0398BS - - 30-1618B 30-H0139CT - OA-160-1000 0911HQ5444 - -

2009.07-08 055 LUBSU003T0 LUBSU003-T HM510 UBSU-R00 UBSU-A02TZO KDDRERR * UBSU-MGLSN - * UBSU-CWNRGP - - * UBSU-CBPAK - - * UBSU-SPRING 0911H25125 - -

2009.07-08 056 LUBSU003W0 LUBSU003-W HM510 UBSU-R00 UBSU-A02WZO KDDRERR * UBSU-MGLSN - * UBSU-CWNRGP - - * UBSU-CBPAK - - * UBSU-SPRING 0911H25125 - -

2009.07-08 057 LUB8K003T0 LUB8K003-T HM510 UB8K-R00 UB8K-002TZO KDDRCRR * UB8K-MGLSN - * UB8K-CWNRGP - - * UB8K-CBPAK * UB8K-GLPAC - * UB8K-SPRING 0911H25125 - -

2009.07-08 058 LUB8K003W0 LUB8K003-W HM510 UB8K-R00 UB8K-002WZO KDDRCRR * UB8K-MGLSN - * UB8K-CWNRGP - - * UB8K-CBPAK * UB8K-GLPAC - * UB8K-SPRING 0911H25125 - -
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